K-12 Education Employer Employees

Oxnard Union High

Ventura Unified

Hueneme Elementary

Santa Paula Unified

Pleasant Valley

Moorpark Unified

Fillmore Unified

Ojai Unified

Mesa Union Elementary

Briggs Elementary

Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education
Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education
BRIDGES Charter

Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary

Somis Union

River Oaks Academy

Architecture, Construction & Engineering Charter High (ACE)
Mupu Elementary

Peak Prep Pleasant Valley

Valley Oak Charter

Santa Clara Elementary

Conejo Valley Unified

Golden Valley Charter

IvyTech Charter

Oak Park Unified

Ocean View (Ventura)

Oxnard

Rio Elementary

Simi Valley Unified

University Preparation Charter School at CSU Channel Islands
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Total Wages

$118,493,408
$111,299,189
$63,616,818
$41,259,066
$38,072,918
$37,101,112
$28,512,174
$16,240,509
$3,398,713
$3,058,987
$2,419,585
$2,263,685
$2,140,772
$2,036,207
$1,705,149
$1,348,161
$1,208,207
$864,098
$706,709
$359,013
$349,016

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,563,000
$39,104,781
$19,343,711
$12,037,723
$11,959,276
$13,618,609
$11,080,518
$5,628,398
$1,031,210
$884,920
$704,910
$698,173
$594,043
$703,222
$504,514
$373,467
$424,669
$234,353
$0

$36,685
$69,801



Ventura County Office of Education

Vista Real Charter High



