K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Oxnard Union High	2,166	\$118,493,408	\$44,563,000
Ventura Unified	2,532	\$111,299,189	\$39,104,781
Hueneme Elementary	1,241	\$63,616,818	\$19,343,711
Santa Paula Unified	895	\$41,259,066	\$12,037,723
Pleasant Valley	1,021	\$38,072,918	\$11,959,276
Moorpark Unified	1,091	\$37,101,112	\$13,618,609
Fillmore Unified	733	\$28,512,174	\$11,080,518
Ojai Unified	547	\$16,240,509	\$5,628,398
Mesa Union Elementary	106	\$3,398,713	\$1,031,210
Briggs Elementary	93	\$3,058,987	\$884,920
Camarillo Academy of Progressive Education	63	\$2,419,585	\$704,910
Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	75	\$2,263,685	\$698,173
BRIDGES Charter	76	\$2,140,772	\$594,043
Meadows Arts and Technology Elementary	82	\$2,036,207	\$703,222
Somis Union	52	\$1,705,149	\$504,514
River Oaks Academy	41	\$1,348,161	\$373,467
Architecture, Construction & Engineering Charter High (ACE)	33	\$1,208,207	\$424,669
Mupu Elementary	22	\$864,098	\$234,353
Peak Prep Pleasant Valley	35	\$706,709	\$0
Valley Oak Charter	24	\$359,013	\$36,685
Santa Clara Elementary	18	\$349,016	\$69,801
Conejo Valley Unified			
Golden Valley Charter			
lvyTech Charter			
Oak Park Unified			
Ocean View (Ventura)			
Oxnard			
Rio Elementary			
Simi Valley Unified			
University Preparation Charter School at CSU Channel Islands			

Ventura County Office of Education		
Vista Real Charter High		